
Drying cabinet 

Dimensions (H ×W × D)
Weight
Capacity

Electrical connection
Fan capacity 

Drying system

1930× 595 × 610 mm
61 kg
Hanging length 16 meters, up to 6 kg load 
(cotton)
One phase 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 10 A 
184 m³/hour
Exhaust air technology. Delivered with 
ventilation connections.

Drying cabinet Sensor Dryer 1900
Floor standing, 1 900 mm
The fastest drying cabinet on the market, that 
dries your clothes gently. The sensor 
technology cuts energy consumption with 40%, 
compared to traditional drying cabinets, and up 
to 85% with the unique ECO + program. The 
built-in sensor turns off the drying when the 
clothes are dry. In addition to automatic 
programs, there is also the option to control the 
drying manually. Three rows of folding and 
extendable hangers. In addition, the door inside 
is equipped with three door hangers. Delivered 
with ventilation connections. The drying 
cabinet has adjustable stand.

Sensor controlled exhaust air

Extreme: 2 hangers + 6 double 
ceiling hooks + 2 glove racks

Bod: 6 double ceiling hangers +  
3 door hangers

Bas: 3 hangers +  
3 door hangers

D E

Vit

Titan

Bas

Extreme 

Bod

Bas

Bas

Interior/wall mounting

Interior/wall mounting

Interior/wall mounting

Left
Right

Left
Right

Left
Right

Left 
Right

Left 
Right

62211101 
62221101

62211107
62221107

62211108
62221108

Article no

62211201 
62221201

Article no

62211301
62221301

Article no

8035729
8035730

8035736
8035737

8035738
8035739

RSK no

8035731
8035732

8035733
8035734

9200059
9200060

9200065
9200066

9200067
9200068

E no

9200061
9200062

E no

9200063
9200064

E no

Svart

D

D

D

E

F

F

RSK no

RSK no




