

Drying cabinet Sensor Dryer 1900

Floor standing, 1900 mm

The fastest drying cabinet on the market, that dries your clothes gently. The sensor technology cuts energy consumption with 40%, compared to traditional drying cabinets, and up to 85% with the unique ECO + program. The built-in sensor turns off the drying when the clothes are dry. In addition to automatic programs, there is also the option to control the drying manually. Three rows of folding and extendable hangers. In addition, the door inside is equipped with three door hangers. Delivered with ventilation connections. The drying cabinet has adjustable stand.



Dimensions (H×W×D) 1930×595×610 mm Weight Capacity

Electrical connection Fan capacity Drying system

61 kg

Hanging length 16 meters, up to 6 kg load (cotton)

One phase 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 10 A 184 m³/hour

Exhaust air technology. Delivered with ventilation connections.

Vit

Interior/wall mounting		Article no	RSK no	E no
D Bas	Left Right	62211101 62221101	8035729 8035730	9200059 9200060
E Extreme	Left Right	62211107 62221107	8035736 8035737	9200065 9200066
F Bod	Left Right	62211108 62221108	8035738 8035739	9200067 9200068
Titan				
Interior/wall mounting		Article no	RSK no	E no
D Bas	Left Right	62211201 62221201	8035731 8035732	9200061 9200062
Svart				
Interior/wall mounting		Article no	RSK no	E no
D Bas	Left	62211301	8035733	9200063
	Right	62221301	8035734	9200064